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About the College Core

The College Core is a shared undergraduate academic experience designed to ensure that all TCNJ graduates have the essential skills, knowledge, and values needed to be successful and fulfilled in their personal, professional, intellectual, and civic lives.
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        Why the College Core

        
            How does the College Core benefit students?
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        Learning Outcomes

        What do students learn in the College Core?
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        Program Requirements

        
            What is required to complete the College Core?
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        Courses

        
            Which courses meet which requirements?
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        Course Approval

        How do courses get approved for College Core designations?
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        Transfer

        Taking courses at other institutions to meet College Core requirements.
        

    
































Search for College Core Classes

Search for TCNJ College Core classes by term, subject, course number, and requirements.
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Contact

The College Core

Green Hall, Room 109
The College of New Jersey
P.O. Box 7718
Ewing, NJ 08628
P) 609.771.2409
F) 609.637.5132

Associate Provost

Christopher Murphy
E) murphych@tcnj.edu

Program Assistant

Annemarie Sanders
E) sandersa@tcnj.edu












	
Staff

Director of Writing

Nina Ringer ringer@tcnj.edu
Director of the First Year Seminar Program

Constance Kartoz fys@tcnj.edu
Coordinator of Interdisciplinary Concentrations

Richard Kamber rkamber@tcnj.edu
Professional Services Specialist

Tiffany M. Youngblood youngblt@tcnj.edu
Summer Reading Program Faculty Fellow

Judit Kardos kardosj@tcnj.edu
Co-Chairs of College Core Council

Stephen Tomkiel tomkiels@tcnj.edu & Anne Peel peela@tcnj.edu
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